Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Type

2023-00006589

2023-00006593

2023-00006594

2023-00006595

2023-00006596

2023-00006597

2023-00006598

2023-00006600

2023-00006601

10/23/2023 1:52

10/23/2023 9:19

10/23/2023 11:17

10/23/2023 11:46

10/23/2023 12:21

10/23/2023 14:15

10/23/2023 16:02

10/23/2023 16:45

10/23/2023 17:45

Incident Primary
Street Station
CROW HILL CCFR Station 2
Drive

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3

Drive

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

RADCLIFFE Road CCFR Station 3

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

DOUGLAS CCFR Station 2
Highway

JAMES CCFR Station 3
Boulevard

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




